
JSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJS

-I26NB- ST 37+98.26 =

-I26A- POC 37+98.26

(25’ RT)

-I
2
6
N

B
- 
S
C

74
+
47

.9
8

PIs Sta 24+80.91

s = 4%%d 07’ 28.9"F 

Ls = 330.00’

LT = 220.06’

ST = 110.05’

PI Sta 32+20.98
= 30%%d 44’ 40.4" (LT)D 

D = 2%%d 29’ 59.3"

L = 1,229.87’

T = 630.13’

R = 2,292.00’

PIs Sta 39+30.78

s = 4%%d 07’ 28.9"F 

Ls = 330.00’

LT = 220.06’

ST = 110.05’

1
5
+
0
0

2
0
+
0
0

2
5
+
0
0

3
0
+

0
0

3
5
+

0
0

4
0
+

0
0

4
5
+

0
0

5
0
+

0
0

5
5
+

0
0

6
0
+

0
0

6
5
+

0
0

7
0
+

0
0

7
5
+

0
0

8
0
+
0
0

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

C
S
 3

3
+
7
5
.0

6

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

S
C

 4
7
+
2
7
.8

4

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

S
T

 5
8
+
7
9
.5

0

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

C
S
 5

6
+
6
9
.5

0

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

S
C

 6
7
+
9
1
.1

9

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

T
S
 6

5
+
1
1
.1

9

-I
4
0
E

B
- 

P
O

T
 8

5
+
5
2
.9

6
 (

2
5
’ 

R
T

)

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

S
T

 8
3
+
5
7
.4

5
 (

2
5
’ 

L
T

)

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

C
S
 8

0
+
7
7
.4

5

-I
40EB

- S
C

 3
7+01.0

2

-I
40EB

- T
S 3

4+21.0
2

-I
4
0
E

B
- 

S
T

 5
9
+
5
0
.1

4

-I
4
0
E

B
- 

C
S
 5

6
+
7
0
.1

4

-I26A- SC 25+90.85

-I26A- TS 22+60.85

-I26A- CS 38+20.72

-I26A- ST 41+50.72 =
-I26SB- POT 41+50.72 (25’ LT)

-I26NB- ST 39+98.26

-I26SB- TS 65+81.76

-I26SB- SC 68+21.76

-I26NB- SC 60+35.62

-I26NB- TS 57+95.62

-I26NB- CS 72+07.98

SE = 0.06

Vd = 70 mph

PIs Sta 38+64.93

s = 2%%d 28’ 22.2"F 

Ls = 200.00’

LT = 133.35’

ST = 66.68’

PIs Sta 59+55.65

s = 3%%d 00’ 56.0"F 

Ls = 240.00’

LT = 160.02’

ST = 80.02’

PI Sta 66+35.07

D = 29%%d 27’ 39.7" (RT)

D = 2%%d 30’ 46.7"

L = 1,172.36’

T = 599.44’

R = 2,280.00’

SE = 0.06

Vd = 70 mph

PIs Sta 67+41.80

s = 3%%d 59’ 50.6"F 

Ls = 240.00’

LT = 160.04’

ST = 80.04’

PI Sta 81+37.31

D = 74%%d 49’ 16.8" (RT)

D = 3%%d 19’ 52.1"

L = 2,246.11’

T = 1,315.55’

R = 1,720.00’

SE = 0.06

Vd = 60 mph

I-26A CURVE DATA

-I26NB- CURVE DATE

-I26SB- CURVE DATE

PIs Sta 61+16.92

s = 5%%d 39’ 12.6"F 

Ls = 372.98’

PI Sta 56+64.19
= 20%%d 06’ 48.4" (RT)D 

D = 3%%d 01’ 53.5"

L = 663.48’

I-26EXT CURVE DATA

LT = 248.78’

ST = 124.44’

PIs Sta 52+04.79

s = 5%%d 39’ 13.6"F 

Ls = 373.00’

LT = 248.79’

ST = 124.45’

R = 1,890.00’

T = 335.19’

SE=0.07’/’

-I
4
0
W

B
- 

S
T

 3
6
+
7
5
.0

6

I-26EXT CS 59+94.44

I-26EXT ST 63+16.44 (BK)=

I-26 POT 13+16.44 (AH)

6
0
+
0
0

6
0

I-26EXT CS 59+94.44

1
5
+

0
0

I-26EXT CS 59+94.44

I-26EXT ST 63+16.44 (BK)=

I-26 POT 13+16.44 (AH)

SE=0.06’/’

PIs Sta 61+01.85 PI Sta 56+32.64
= 21%%d 48’ 15.4" (RT)D 

D = 2%%d 58’ 35.1"

L = 732.57’

T = 370.77’

R = 1,925.00’

PIs Sta 51+54.62

s = 4%%d 47’ 31.2"F 

Ls = 322.00’

LT = 214.75’

ST = 107.40’

I-26EXT CURVE DATA

6
0
+

0
0

5
5
+

0
0

5
0
+

0
0

4
5
+

0
0

4
5

5
0

6
0

5
5

4
5

5
0

5
5

I-26EXT SC 52+61.87

I-26EXT TS 49+39.87

s = 4%%d 47’ 31.2"F 

Ls = 322.00’

LT = 214.75’

ST = 107.40’

I-26EXT CS 59+94.44

CC

C

CFC

C

FF

F

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

C

F

F

C

F

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

C

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F F
F

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

F

C

F

F

F F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C
C

C

C

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

C

C

F
F

F

F

C

C

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F
C

C
F

C

C

C

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C C

C
C

C

C

C

C

F

F

C C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C C

C C

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

C

C

C

F

F

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C
F

C

C
C

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

F

C

C

C

F

C

C

C

F
F

F

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

F
F

F
F

CC

C
C

C

F

F

FF

JSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJS

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

8
5
1

JSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJS

8
2
6

8
2
5

8
2
7

8
2
8

8
2
9

8
3
0

8
3
1

8
3
2

8
1
2

8
1
4

8
1
5

8
1
6

81
1

8
1
7

8
1
8

8
1
9

8
2
2

8
2
3

8
2
0

8
2
4

8
3
4

8
3
5

8
3
3

8
6
3

8
6
0

8
6
1

8
5
3

8
5
2

8
5
0

8
4
9

8
3
6

8
3
7

8
4
8

8
4
7

8
3
88

3
98
4
6

8
5
4

8
5
6

8
5
7

8
5
8

8
4
1

8
4
3

8
4
0

8
4
4

8
4
5

8
6
4

8
6
5

8
6
6

8
6
7

8
7
1

8
7
0

8
6
8

8
6
9

8
7
2

8
7
3

8
7
4

8
7
5

8
7
6

8
5
9

8
7
9

8
8
0

8
8
2

8
8
1

JSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJS

S

JSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJS

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

JSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJSJS

S

CORRIDOR

STUDY

LIMITS

CORRIDOR

STUDY

LIMITS

CORRIDOR STUDY LIMITS

CORRIDOR

STUDY

LIMITS

CORRIDOR

STUDY

LIMITS

CORRIDOR

STUDY

LIMITS

CORRIDOR

STUDY

LIMITS

CORRIDOR

STUDY

LIMITS

CO
NN

ER
, W

AY
NE

 &
 VI

RG
IN

IA

WILL
IA

MS,
MAU

RIC
E A

ND
 NE

LD
A

BU
RK

E,
CH

AR
LE

S A
ND

 PA
TR

ICI
A SM

ITH
-H

AG
OO

D,
CH

RI
ST

IN
E

CR
AW

FO
RD

,
PA

UL
 AN

D D
IA

NA

BR
OW

N, 
AL

VI
N H

ILL
AR

D

JA
NI

CE
 SO

RR
EL

LS

HA
LS

TE
AD

, JO
HN

 & SA
ND

RA

MCC
AI

N, 
KE

NN
ET

H P

UN
KN

OW
N O

WNE
R

CO
AT

ES
, H

AR
RY

 &
 BE

AT
RIC

E

BI
LT

MOR
E F

AR
MS I

NC
,  

ST
AT

E O
F N

OR
TH

 CA
RO

LIN
A

HA
NE

Y, 
SE

LM
A L

EV
ON

IA

BL
EV

IN
S, 

DA
VI

D

CP
&L

GO
RD

ON
, N

OR
MAN

 H

MAC
O M

AN
AG

EM
EN

T L
LC

HA
PP

Y 
HI

LL
 IN

C

LO
LL

IS,
 BE

AT
TY

CO
AT

ES
, H

AR
RY

 &
 BE

AT
RIC

E

A
S
H

E
V

IL
L
E
 C

IT
Y

 L
IM

IT
S

A
SH

EV
IL

LE C
IT

Y
 L

IM
IT

S

ASHEVILLE CITY LIMITS

ASHEVILLE CITY LIMITS

ASHEVILLE CITY LIMITS

ASHEVIL
LE C

IT
Y L

IM
IT

S

ALVARADO, ANTONIO

KARABANE, GRIGORIY

SYDORSKYY, VIKTOR

ESTRADA, RENATO

11

12
13

14

11

12

13

14

BALLARD, JOE EARL

GUZZO JR, RONALD J

MONTGOMERY, JEREMY S

TROUTMAN, WAYNE & ELIZABETH

4

5

6

7

KELLEY, JOHN & PATRICIA

4

5
6 7 8

8

9

10

BLANKENSHIP, BRIAN DAVID

9

10

BLANKENSHIP, C L & BETTY

SMOKY MOUNTAIN

MACHINING INC,

MCCAIN, ROBERT

KING, CHARLES

BALLARD, JOE EARL

BALLARD, FRED DAVID

MCCAIN, LOIS IRENE

FAULKNER, DAVID & LEA

BARRETT, RICK

DAVIS, FAYE

GUY,

STEVE WILLIAM

MCCAIN, LOIS IRENE

MCCAIN, JERRY R

SIMS, DON AND PEGGY

GIBSON, CATHERINE

ALVARADO, ANTONIOALVARADO, ANTONIO

MORSE, CHAS & EVON

EVANS, BARRY E.

DOWIS,

CHARLES & GAIL

GRIBBLE, SONIA

BRANDON KNOLLS LLC

MULL, WILLIAM BRYSON Jr

etal

BLANKENSHIP

GEO & SARAH

BOATS ETC

J B HARRISONPROPERTIES LLC

MURMAX LLC

MURMAX LLC

ANDERSON, HENRY S

I-26 PAINT

& BODY INC I-26 PAINT

& BODY INC
SIGNET REAL

ESTATE LLC

SOUTHERN CONCRETE

MATERIALS INC

MOSSY OAK LLC

BEACON PARTNERS #8 LLC

AVERITT PROPERTIES INC.
ASHEVILLE HABITAT

FOR HUMANITY INC.

W
L

B

W
LB

W
LB

W
L

B

W
L

B

W
L

B
W

L
B

W
L

B

W
L

B
W

L
B

W
L

B
W

L
B

W
L

B
W

L
B

W
L

B
W

L
B

W
L

B

W
L

B

W
L

B

WLB

W
L

B

WLB

WLB WLB
WLB WLB

WLB

W
E

T
L

A
N

D

WETLAND

WETLAND

S
A

N
D

 H
IL

L
 R

O
A

D

2@ 8’ x 8’ RCBC

S
R

 3
4
1
2

R
A

G
S

D
A

L
E

 C
R

E
E

K

IN
TERST

A
TE

4
0

IN
T

E
R

ST
A

T
E

4
0

1
@

 6
’ 

x
 9

’ 
R

C
B

C

1
@

 6
’ 

x
 9

’ 
R

C
B

C

T
R

E
N

T
 B

R
A

N
C

H

RP C

E
 O

A
K

V
IE

W
 R

O
A

D

U
P
P
E

R

HOMINY CREEK

S
R

 3
4
1
3

E
 O

A
K

V
IE

W
 R

D

R
P

B

RPA

RPC

R
P

D

R
P

A
C

RPAC

R
P

C
A

L
P
C

R
PD

B

RPDB

3
6
’

I-
4
0
 W

B
L

I-
4
0
 W

B
L

I-
2
6
 N

B
L

I-
26 S

B
L

I-
26 N

B
L

I-26 NBL

I-26 SBL

L
P
C

I-2
6
 S

B
L

INTERSTATE2
6

3
6
’

I-26 N
B

L

HOM
IN

Y C
REEK

P
O

N
D

 R
O

A
D

McINTOSH ROAD

UPPER HOMINY CREEK

PO
W

ER
 LI

NE
 EA

SE
ME

NT

PO
W

ER
 LI

NE
 EA

SE
ME

NT

W
 O

A
K

V
IE

W
 R

O
A

D

INTERSTATE

26

INTERSTATE26

60’

48’

2
4
’

36’

36’

2
4

’

4
8
’

4
8
’

60

48’

3
6
’

60’

48’

48’

3
6
’

2
4
’

3
6
’

6
0
’

4
8
’

6
0

’

24’

3
6
’

24’

3
6
’

4
8
’

B
R
EV

A
R
D

 R
D

IN
TERSTA

TE 2
6

IN
TERST

A
TE 2
6

RETAINING WALL

6
0

’

4
8
’

I-26 N
B

L

I-26 SBL

4
8
’

3
6
’

CONC. BARRIER

3
6
’

4
8
’

3
6
’

INTERSTATE2
6

C
O

N
C

. B
A

R
R

IER

3
6
’

3
6
’

INTERSTATE2
6

3
6
’

INTERSTATE

26

INTERSTATE

26

36’

36’
INTERSTATE

26

INTERSTATE

26

CONC. BARRIER

36’

.04 .02 .02.04.02.02

Conc. Barrier

{

P.S. P.S.

36’ 36’

12’ 12’

6:1
6:1

2:1

18’ Des.

15’ Min.

6’ 10’14’

P.S.
12’

6:1

2:1

30’ 14’

P.S.
12’

12’ 12’ 12’ 12’ 12’ 12’

TYPICAL SECTION FOR PROPOSED I-40 / I-26

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

.04 .02 .02.04.02.02

{

P.S. P.S.

36’ 36’

12’ 12’

6:1
6:1

2:1

18’ Des.

15’ Min.

6’ 10’14’

P.S.
12’

6:1

2:1

30’

P.S.
12’

12’ 12’ 12’ 12’ 12’ 12’

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

P.S.
12’

12’ 12’

24’

.02

{

TYPICAL SECTION FOR PROPOSED I-40

14’

P.S.
12’

Conc. Barrier Conc. Barrier

B
U

N
C

O
M

B
E

 C
O

U
N

T
Y B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
 C

O
U

N
T

Y

B
U

N
C

O
M

B
E

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

B
U

N
C

O
M

B
E

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

F. A. PROJECT MANHF 26-1(53)

BUNCOMBE COUNTY

WBS 34165.1.2  (I-2513C)
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